Series CWSC LED Miniature Power Rockers
B22
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Terminals
S
Solder Lug/
.110” (2.79mm)
Quick Connect
CWSC
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSC21JCACS
JC
Poles
1 SPST
2 DPST
12 A
Housing
A Black
LED Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
SC
Cap/Diffuser Colors
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Red LED
DPST